Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 5-22 www.ctcu.com
Industrial Unmanaged GbE Switch
EN50121-4 EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 IGS-402S
4x 100/1000Base–T+ 2x 100/1000Base–X SFP
Slot Gigabit Ethernet Switch
This series models are non-managed industrial grade gigabit switches with 4 10/100/1000Base-T ports and 2 fiber ports, that provide stable

3.57
IGS-402S
Ordering Information
Model Name
Total
Port
UTP Port  Fiber Port Certification
Operating
Temperture10/100/1000
Base-T 1000Base-X 100/1000Base-X Safety
UL60950-1
Railway
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 CE FCC
IGS-402F 6 4 2 SC V V V V V -10~60℃
IGS-402F-E 6 4 2 SC V V V V V -40~75℃
IGS-402S 6 4 2 SFP V V V V V -10~60℃
IGS-402S-E 6 4 2 SFP V V V V V -40~75℃
IGS 4 02S E
Industrial
Gigabit
Switch
4: 4x UTP 02S: 2x SFP
02F: 2x Fiber
E: -40~75 C
Blank: -10~60 C
ISFP M 7 31040
Industrial
SFP
Transceiver
7: GbE
5: FE
Wavelength
Distance
002(2km)
020(20km),040(40km)
M: Multi Mode
S: Single Mode
T: Copper
E E:-40~85 C
Blank:0~70 C
00: Copper
85: 850nm
31: 1310nm
55: 1550nm
WA: TX 1310/RX 1550  (Bidi Mode A)
WB: TX 1550/RX 1310  (Bidi Mode B)
Model Naming Rule
Package List
•	 One device of the series
•	 Protective caps for SFP ports  (for IGS-402S)
•	 Quickly installation guide
•	 Din Rail with screws
•	 Wall mount bracket with screws
•	 Terminal block
•	 DC Power JACK adapter cable
Fiber Connector Connectivity Distance
SC
( IGS-402F only)
SC001: 500m (SC, M/M)   002 : 2km (M/M)   SC020: 20km (SC, S/M)   SC040: 40km (SC, S/M)
SC020A: WDM 20km A type (TX:1310nm)
SC020B: WDM 20km B type (TX:1550nm)
DR-4524 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 48W, -10 ~ +50°C
MDR-40-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC, 40W, -20 ~ +70°C